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Event Results

Maine Spaniel Field Trial Club Hunt Test

Saturday June 18, 2022 (AM)(Event# : 2022367703)

AND


Sunday June 19, 2022 (AM)(Event# : 2022367704)

Junior-AM Saturday June 18, 2022 
Entered (10)

Started (8)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Timber Rosebriars Crossfire Hurricane Sandra Fayle Sandra
Fayle() Pass

2 Ryder Ryder V Dillon Epp Deanna
Keller Pass

3 James GCH CH Bulwinkle's James Bond 007 Sarah Bulwinkle Sarah
Bulwinkle() Pass

4 Meg Downeast Tungsten BCAT, DS, VHMA Kim Trafton Kim Trafton Pass

5 Gus Taborton Gus Keith Meissner Aiden
Meissner(A) Pass

6 Brody Orton's Medicine Man Dillon Epp Sydney
Emery Pass

7 Chaucer CH Casmir's Chaucer's Court of Love CGCA
CGCU TKA VHMA FDC RN

Melanie Thunberg/Bruce
Thunberg

Bruce
Thunberg Pass

8 Penny GCH CH Bulwinkle's Miss Moneypenny Sarah Bulwinkle Sarah
Bulwinkle() NQ

10 Leo Skalkaho’s Comanchero Keith Meissner Aiden
Meissner(A) Moved Up

9 Louise Craney Hill Bees Knees Kerin Riley Kerin Riley() Scratch

Senior-AM Saturday June 18, 2022 

Entered (12)

Started (12)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-
OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Tek Pheasant Feathers Tectonic Tomahawk Nicholas Sampson Jeannette
Sampson() Pass

2 Quill Wind Whisper's Black Quill David Giampetruzzi David
Giampetruzzi(A) Pass

4 Riot Dbltaps-Eshod Life of The Party JH RN CGCA
TPKI Kim Trafton Kim Trafton Pass

5 Indie Indie David &
Julie Duguay David Duguay Pass

6 Sammy Ivanhoe's Mister Majestic Robert Kinsman Robert Kinsman(A) Pass
7 Bailey NAFC Sunrise Uncle Bailey JH Camie Barrow Camie Barrow(A) Pass
10 Ace Hearthrock Ace High Charles Roberts Charles Roberts(A) Pass
11 Timber Rosebriars Crossfire Hurricane Sandra Fayle Sandra Fayle() Pass
12 Buffy High Ledge Breeze Buffy Robert Radley Robert Radley() Pass
3 Sampson Windmill Hill Holdfast JHA Tom Narducci Tom Narducci() NQ
8 Jake Captjack's Jake John Chagnon John Chagnon(A) NQ
9 Woody CH Blue Moon Splinter Road RN JH Cortney Oliver Cortney Oliver Scratch

WALK-UPS/MOVE UPS/ADDITION TO EVENT AFTER CLOSE BY CLUB
FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

13 Leo Skalhaho's Comanchero Keith Meissner Aiden Meissner Pass

Master-AM Saturday June 18, 2022 
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Entered (12)

Started (11)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

1 Kip Woodbine River Child SH Martha Klette Martha Klette Pass

2 Toby Woodbine Stormy Morning SH Lawrence Furbish/Barbara
Sutcliffe

Lawrence
Furbish(A) Pass

4 Jewell Crosswinds Endless Jewell Theresa Sampson Theresa
Sampson(A) Pass

5 Fig Go Figure SH Molly Moxley Molly
Moxley(A) Pass

7 Grace Ford's Amazing Grace SH Kevin Sanford Kevin Sanford Pass

10 Lilly Sebec River Lillypad Martin Oconnor/Linda
Oconnor

Martin
Oconnor Pass

11 Sammie Norman’s Samantha Julie Brown Julie Brown(A) Pass

3 Nattie GCH CH CKC GCH Whidbey's Sweet Marjoram
SH CGC Sarah Bulwinkle Sarah

Bulwinkle() NQ

6 Riley Hearthrock's Dreamcatcher SH Theresa Sampson Melissa
O'Brien NQ

8 Bailey Ponkapoag’s Bailey Island Castaway Larry Rich/Junko Nakao
Rich

Junko Nakao
Rich(A) NQ

9 Jesse redbushmeadow hurrican jesse Randolph Beltz randolph
beltz(A) NQ

12 Charlotte GCH CH Cobblestone's Heart of Gold CDX SH
RN AX OAJ AJP CGC Susan Karsch Susan

Karsch(A) Scratch

Junior-AM Sunday June 19, 2022 

Entered (11)

Started (7)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

2 Gus Taborton Gus Keith Meissner Aiden
Meissner(A) Pass

5 Puddles Pheasant Feathers Splashing in the Mudd David Huntress/Camie
Barrow

David
Huntress(A) Pass

7 Ryder Ryder V Dillon Epp Deanna
Keller Pass

11 Bonnie Eshod’s Bonnie Lies Over the Ocean Hannah Brehaut Hannah
Brehaut Pass

1 Penny GCH CH Bulwinkle's Miss Moneypenny Sarah Bulwinkle Sarah
Bulwinkle() NQ

3 Timber Rosebriars Crossfire Hurricane Sandra Fayle Sandra
Fayle() NQ

6 James GCH CH Bulwinkle's James Bond 007 Sarah Bulwinkle Sarah
Bulwinkle() NQ

4 Chaucer CH Casmir's Chaucer's Court of Love CGCA CGCU
TKA VHMA FDC RN ATT

Melanie Thunberg/Bruce
Thunberg

Bruce
Thunberg Moved Up

8 Leo Skalkaho’s Comanchero Keith Meissner Aiden
Meissner(A) Moved Up

9 Louise Craney Hill Bees Knees Kerin Riley Kerin Riley() Scratch
10 Meg Downeast Tungsten BCAT, DS, VHMA Kim Trafton Kim Trafton Scratch

Senior-AM Sunday June 19, 2022 

Entered (12)

Started (12)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-
OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

6 Buffy High Ledge Breeze Buffy Robert Radley Robert Radley() Pass

7 Indie Indie David &
Julie Duguay David Duguay Pass

9 Tek Pheasant Feathers Tectonic Tomahawk Nicholas Sampson Jeannette
Sampson() Pass

11 Bailey FC AFC Sunrise Uncle Bailey SH Camie Barrow Camie Barrow(A) Pass
12 Mason Sunrise Mason II JH David Huntress David Huntress(A) Pass
1 Tito Tito Ricahrd Maurer Richard Maurer NQ
2 Timber Rosebriars Crossfire Hurricane Sandra Fayle Sandra Fayle() NQ
4 Jake Captjack's Jake John Chagnon John Chagnon(A) NQ
5 Sampson Windmill Hill Holdfast JHA Tom Narducci Tom Narducci() NQ

8 Riot Dbltaps-Eshod Life of The Party JH RN CGCA
TPKI Kim Trafton Kim Trafton NQ

3 Sammy Ivanhoe's Mister Majestic Robert Kinsman Robert Kinsman(A) Scratch
10 Woody CH Blue Moon Splinter Road RN JH Cortney Oliver Cortney Oliver Scratch

WALK-UPS/MOVE UPS/ADDITION TO EVENT AFTER CLOSE BY CLUB
FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

13 Leo Skalhaho's Comanchero Keith Meissner Aiden Meissner Pass
14 Chaucer Casmir's Chaucer's Court of Love Melanie Thunberg/Bruce Thunberg Bruce Thunberg NQ
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Master-AM Sunday June 19, 2022 

Entered (12)

Started (10)

FLIGHT NUMBER CALLNAME DOG OWNER/CO-OWNER HANDLER RESULTS

6 Bailey Ponkapoag’s Bailey Island Castaway Larry Rich/Junko Nakao
Rich

Junko Nakao
Rich(A) Pass

8 Grace Ford's Amazing Grace SH Kevin Sanford Kevin Sanford Pass

9 Toby Woodbine Stormy Morning SH Lawrence Furbish/Barbara
Sutcliffe

Lawrence
Furbish(A) Pass

1 Sammie Norman’s Samantha Julie Brown Julie Brown(A) NQ

2 Jewell Crosswinds Endless Jewell Theresa Sampson Theresa
Sampson(A) NQ

3 Lilly Sebec River Lillypad Martin Oconnor/Linda
Oconnor

Martin
Oconnor NQ

5 Fig Go Figure SH Molly Moxley Molly
Moxley(A) NQ

7 Nattie GCH CH CKC GCH Whidbey's Sweet Marjoram
SH CGC Sarah Bulwinkle Sarah

Bulwinkle() NQ

11 Riley Hearthrock's Dreamcatcher SH Theresa Sampson Melissa
O'Brien NQ

12 Jesse redbushmeadow hurrican jesse Randolph Beltz randolph
beltz(A) NQ

4 Charlotte GCH CH Cobblestone's Heart of Gold CDX SH
RN AX OAJ AJP CGC Susan Karsch Susan

Karsch(A) Scratch

10 Kip Woodbine River Child SH Martha Klette Martha Klette Scratch
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